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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 4/1/2016 - 4/30/2016

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 6,043.716,043.710.00Regular2139 04/01/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,899.861,899.860.00Regular2140 04/01/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,878.012,878.010.00Regular2141 04/01/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,729.271,729.270.00Regular2142 04/01/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,583.003,583.000.00Regular2143 04/01/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,856.031,856.030.00Regular2144 04/01/2016

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 1,933.311,933.310.00Regular2145 04/01/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,802.011,802.010.00Regular2146 04/01/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,420.091,420.090.00Regular2147 04/01/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,627.141,627.140.00Regular2148 04/01/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,548.322,548.320.00Regular2149 04/01/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,199.253,199.250.00Regular2150 04/01/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,602.651,602.650.00Regular2151 04/01/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 715.63715.630.00Regular2152 04/01/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 197.52197.520.00Regular2153 04/01/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,177.572,177.570.00Regular2154 04/01/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,028.052,028.050.00Regular2155 04/01/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,932.782,932.780.00Regular2156 04/01/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,731.282,731.280.00Regular2157 04/01/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.932,156.930.00Regular2158 04/01/2016

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 2,645.692,645.690.00Regular2159 04/01/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,868.331,868.330.00Regular2160 04/01/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,653.911,653.910.00Regular2161 04/01/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,507.971,507.970.00Regular2162 04/01/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,838.321,838.320.00Regular2163 04/01/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular2164 04/01/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,816.971,816.970.00Regular2165 04/01/2016

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,918.905,918.900.00Regular2166 04/15/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,153.672,153.670.00Regular2167 04/15/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,989.702,989.700.00Regular2168 04/15/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,854.221,854.220.00Regular2169 04/15/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,695.743,695.740.00Regular2170 04/15/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,983.791,983.790.00Regular2171 04/15/2016

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 2,352.982,352.980.00Regular2172 04/15/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 2,108.552,108.550.00Regular2173 04/15/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,462.681,462.680.00Regular2174 04/15/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,972.331,972.330.00Regular2175 04/15/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,754.332,754.330.00Regular2176 04/15/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,597.633,597.630.00Regular2177 04/15/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,743.321,743.320.00Regular2178 04/15/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 772.13772.130.00Regular2179 04/15/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 419.00419.000.00Regular2180 04/15/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,453.402,453.400.00Regular2181 04/15/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,201.572,201.570.00Regular2182 04/15/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,980.982,980.980.00Regular2183 04/15/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,153.533,153.530.00Regular2184 04/15/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,412.292,412.290.00Regular2185 04/15/2016

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 3,356.693,356.690.00Regular2186 04/15/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,631.812,631.810.00Regular2187 04/15/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,042.572,042.570.00Regular2188 04/15/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,558.791,558.790.00Regular2189 04/15/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,928.631,928.630.00Regular2190 04/15/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,893.802,893.800.00Regular2191 04/15/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,756.251,756.250.00Regular2192 04/15/2016

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,913.845,913.840.00Regular2193 04/29/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,899.861,899.860.00Regular2194 04/29/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,878.012,878.010.00Regular2195 04/29/2016

EXHIBIT 10-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,729.271,729.270.00Regular2196 04/29/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,583.003,583.000.00Regular2197 04/29/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,856.031,856.030.00Regular2198 04/29/2016

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 1,933.301,933.300.00Regular2199 04/29/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,802.021,802.020.00Regular2200 04/29/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,420.091,420.090.00Regular2201 04/29/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,627.141,627.140.00Regular2202 04/29/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,548.322,548.320.00Regular2203 04/29/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,199.253,199.250.00Regular2204 04/29/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,602.651,602.650.00Regular2205 04/29/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 58.1358.130.00Regular2206 04/29/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 309.68309.680.00Regular2207 04/29/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,177.572,177.570.00Regular2208 04/29/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,028.052,028.050.00Regular2209 04/29/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,932.792,932.790.00Regular2210 04/29/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,731.282,731.280.00Regular2211 04/29/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.932,156.930.00Regular2212 04/29/2016

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 2,645.692,645.690.00Regular2213 04/29/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,868.331,868.330.00Regular2214 04/29/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,653.911,653.910.00Regular2215 04/29/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,507.971,507.970.00Regular2216 04/29/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,838.321,838.320.00Regular2217 04/29/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular2218 04/29/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,668.841,668.840.00Regular2219 04/29/2016

7013 Clarke, Andrew 275.22275.220.00Regular2220 04/29/2016

7014 Evans, Molly F 325.22325.220.00Regular2221 04/29/2016

7003 Lewis, Brenda 316.57316.570.00Regular2222 04/29/2016

6007 Delay, Thomas E 907.860.00907.86Regular25377 04/01/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 105.280.00105.28Regular25378 04/01/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,472.520.001,472.52Regular25379 04/01/2016

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 406.340.00406.34Regular25434 04/07/2016

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 507.920.00507.92Regular25435 04/07/2016

7013 Clarke, Andrew 345.220.00345.22Regular25436 04/07/2016

7014 Evans, Molly F 304.630.00304.63Regular25437 04/07/2016

7003 Lewis, Brenda 101.580.00101.58Regular25438 04/07/2016

7001 Pendergrass, David K 507.920.00507.92Regular25439 04/07/2016

7004 Potter, David L 304.750.00304.75Regular25440 04/07/2016

6007 Delay, Thomas E 870.200.00870.20Regular25463 04/15/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 134.880.00134.88Regular25464 04/15/2016

6033 Suwada, Joseph 471.550.00471.55Regular25465 04/15/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,515.240.001,515.24Regular25466 04/15/2016

6007 Delay, Thomas E 832.540.00832.54Regular25667 04/29/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 194.110.00194.11Regular25668 04/29/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,472.520.001,472.52Regular25669 04/29/2016

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 101.580.00101.58Regular25670 04/29/2016

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 452.510.00452.51Regular25671 04/29/2016

7001 Pendergrass, David K 429.430.00429.43Regular25672 04/29/2016

7004 Potter, David L 124.670.00124.67Regular25673 04/29/2016

194,966.77183,403.5211,563.25Totals:
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